
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Ej Klassificerad (från pos 14)

DQ

Nr.
53
24

214
171

7
74

633
803
591
115
739
775
477

711
577
72

401
624
910
946
117
673
467
500
347
62
8

Namn
TOM JOHNSSON
Andreas HÃ…KANSSON
Emil LÖFQUIST
Victor BAGGE
Sebastian LORENZ
Arvid ANTONSSON
MAX ENEGÅRD
Kevin MELLBERG
Emil RING
Christopher LAGERGREN
Robin SYNNERGREN
Fredrik LIND
Tobias KEMPE

Tim OLSSON
Martin KÄLLER
Rickard LARSSON
Donny LINDÉN
Rasmus GREEN
Philip BORGVALL
Victor LARSSON
Joel NILSEN
Adam ANDERSSON
Jesper MAADRE
Christoffer GUSTAVSSON
Fredrik LÖFQUIST
Henrik LARSSON
KIM PENTMARK

Model/Engine
SUZUKI RMZ 450
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA YZ450F
KTM

Club
BMK UDDEVALLA
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
BMK UDDEVALLA
Åbågen MCK
MC ALINGSÃ…S
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
SMK VADSTENA
ALFTA EDSBYN
FALKÖPINGS MK
TIDAHOLMS MK
SMK VADSTENA

MK JÄMKE
JÄRVA MK
UVMK
SMK EKSJÖ MC & US
ÅSÄTRA MK
JÄRVA MK
UVMK
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
RÄTTVIK-BODA MK
NYKÖPINGS MS
CARLSBORGS MK
HÖRBY MCK
TIBRO MK
DONKELO RK

Sponsor
SPEED EQUIPMENT RACING SPORTS
Nilssons Motor
Lillemans mc

Yamahastore Västerås
Cross & Endurocompaniet
CARLA PRO SHOP
Team Speed Equipment
TEAM QBENA RACING

Team Qbena Racing

Bloms MX Racing

Lillemans MC

stombergsracing.se

Varv
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
5
4
3
8

Total Tid
19:08.501
19:16.098
19:31.876
20:05.458
20:10.683
20:16.735
20:18.288
20:26.616
20:34.982
20:37.094
20:39.072
20:42.321
20:43.432

20:44.052
20:48.378
20:49.119
20:50.027
20:50.938
20:51.842
21:02.700
21:06.370
21:11.468
19:15.532
13:50.733
12:06.266
7:43.110

15:24.471

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

7.597

Øfart km/h

47,425

Bästa Varvtid

1:51.045

Bästa hastighet

49,050

Bästa varv av

53 - TOM JOHNSSON

Skrivet: 2012-04-29 14:04:25

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: BMK Uddevalla

JSM
MX1

 MX1 Kvalheat 2

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:40:29

Glimmingen  1,513 Km

2012-04-29 13:05

Anslagen:

JSM DELTÄVLING 1 2012
BMK UDDEVALLA


